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Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/69979 Date: September 02, 2025 

Circular Ref. No.: 1656/2025  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Vikran Engineering Limited (IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from September 03, 2025 and 

the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from September 03, 2025. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Senior Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol VIKRAN 

Name of the Company Vikran Engineering Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE01R501028 

Face Value Re. 1/- 

Paid-up Value Re. 1/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 97/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Re. 1/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 257911026 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered & Corporate Office of the Company:  

Vikran Engineering Limited  

401, Odyssey I.T. Park,  

Road No. 9, Wagle Industrial Estate,  

Thane (W) – 400604, Maharashtra 

Tel No: +91-22-62638263 

Email: companysecretary@vikrangroup.com 

Website: www.vikrangroup.com 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Mrs. Kajal Sagar Rakholiya  

Tel No: +91-22-62638263 

E-mail: companysecretary@vikrangroup.com 

Website: www.vikrangroup.com 

Financial Year: April 2025 - March 2026 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited  

S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park,  

Mahakali Caves Road, Next to Ahura Centre,  

Andheri East, Mumbai- 400093, Maharashtra 

Tel No: +91 22 62638200 

E-mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com 

Website: www.bigshareonline.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Babu Rapheal 
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Annexure I  

 

Vikran Engineering Limited 

 

No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

43318704 1 43318704 04-Mar-2026 

51582206 43318705 94900910 04-Mar-2027 

65626873 94900911 160527783 04-Mar-2026 

10687050 160527784 171214833 Free 

7108566 171214834 178323399 04-Mar-2026 

5257731 178323400 183581130 Free 

1030894 183581131 184612024 30-Sep-2025 

1030894 184612025 185642918 29-Nov-2025 

1030968 185642919 186673886 30-Sep-2025 

1030968 186673887 187704854 29-Nov-2025 

257742 187704855 187962596 30-Sep-2025 

257742 187962597 188220338 29-Nov-2025 

303400 188220339 188523738 30-Sep-2025 

303400 188523739 188827138 29-Nov-2025 

32782 188827139 188859920 30-Sep-2025 

32782 188859921 188892702 29-Nov-2025 

17020 188892703 188909722 30-Sep-2025 

17020 188909723 188926742 29-Nov-2025 

1193250 188926743 190119992 30-Sep-2025 

1193250 190119993 191313242 29-Nov-2025 

515484 191313243 191828726 30-Sep-2025 

515484 191828727 192344210 29-Nov-2025 

515484 192344211 192859694 30-Sep-2025 

515484 192859695 193375178 29-Nov-2025 

257742 193375179 193632920 30-Sep-2025 

257742 193632921 193890662 29-Nov-2025 

515484 193890663 194406146 30-Sep-2025 

515484 194406147 194921630 29-Nov-2025 

257742 194921631 195179372 30-Sep-2025 

257742 195179373 195437114 29-Nov-2025 

257742 195437115 195694856 30-Sep-2025 

257742 195694857 195952598 29-Nov-2025 

257742 195952599 196210340 30-Sep-2025 

257742 196210341 196468082 29-Nov-2025 

257742 196468083 196725824 30-Sep-2025 

257742 196725825 196983566 29-Nov-2025 

773226 196983567 197756792 30-Sep-2025 

773226 197756793 198530018 29-Nov-2025 

1030968 198530019 199560986 30-Sep-2025 

1030968 199560987 200591954 29-Nov-2025 
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No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

1030968 200591955 201622922 30-Sep-2025 

1030968 201622923 202653890 29-Nov-2025 

515059 202653891 203168949 30-Sep-2025 

515060 203168950 203684009 29-Nov-2025 

515484 203684010 204199493 30-Sep-2025 

515484 204199494 204714977 29-Nov-2025 

1371220 204714978 206086197 30-Sep-2025 

1371220 206086198 207457417 29-Nov-2025 

50453609 207457418 257911026 Free 

257911026 Total 

 


